
VERBROEDERING TIENEN WEST     Data Technology Deerlijk  (22742)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SOISSONS             15-06-19  474 Oude           Deelnemers:56 LOSTIJD:10.30
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 BERNAERTS ANDRE       BUNSBEE  5  1  192292 BE 207710117 12.25000 1672.1043    1
   2 MONETTE FRANK         DIEST    6  2  209118 BE 210475618 12.36150 1656.3802    2
   3 VANDEVIN PROSPER      BINKOM  12  6  193755 BE 203180517 12.27030 1655.3182    3
   4 VANWINCKEL JEF        BUNSBEE 18 18  192180 BE 222266014 12.26362 1648.1519    4
   5 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 20  4  202876 BE 208710718 12.33060 1648.0585    5
   6 VANDEVIN PROSPER      BINKOM  12  8       2 BE 202275118 12.27360 1647.5765    6
   7 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM  20  2  194081 BE 201808618 12.27480 1647.5467    7
   8 VANWINCKEL JEF        BUNSBEE 18  6       2 BE 207825017 12.26502 1644.8603    8
   9 GERRITS JULIEN        KAGGEVI  7  3  208040 BE 213061517 12.36450 1641.3412    9
  10 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM  20 14       2 BE 201803018 12.28160 1641.0457   10
  11 DEPUTTER JEAN         KERKOM   9  7  190697 BE 201749118 12.26150 1640.4043   11
  12 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 20 11       2 BE 213059217 12.33520 1637.8579   12
  13 CHANTRAIN BRECHT      KERSBEE  8  4  198683 BE 201403917 12.31260 1636.1488   13
  14 DEPUTTER JEAN         KERKOM   9  4       2 BE 203976616 12.26390 1634.7793   14
  15 VRINDTS ALEX          KAPELLE  3  3  197830 BE 213718418 12.31050 1633.8334   15
  16 VANDERHULST STEVEN    BIERBEE  5  1  186477 BE 200959218 12.24120 1632.8984   16
  17 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  5  5  189058 BE 202371818 12.25520 1631.6858   17
  18 VANGOIDSENHOVEN JULIE KERKOM   6  4  189687 BE 213828918 12.26290 1628.4476   18
  19 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL  8  5  195439 BE 203190218 12.30023 1628.1382   19
  20 UYTTEBROEK JOERI      BOUTERS  6  1  191640 BE 214854814 12.27470 1627.0553   20
  21 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 11  1  195809 BE 206861415 12.30250 1626.0955   21
  22 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS 12  6  190246 BE 202567617 12.27070 1624.4144   22
  23 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM  20  1       3 BE 201800918 12.29310 1623.8823   23
  24 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL  8  2       2 BE 201776616 12.30273 1622.5063   24
  25 VLEMINCKX HUBERT      BINKOM  20 20  192580 BE 201910518 12.28450 1621.7263   25
  26 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 20  1       3 BE 213048817 12.35070 1621.4946   26
  27 MONETTE FRANK         DIEST    6  5       2 BE 210477618 12.38580 1621.4888   27
  28 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 20  5       4 BE 208714218 12.35100 1620.8469   28
  29 DEPUTTER JEAN         KERKOM   9  3       3 BE 214359015 12.27410 1620.4249   29
  30 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS 12  9       2 BE 202176918 12.27270 1619.8042   30
  31 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 20  8       5 BE 208727718 12.35150 1619.7685   31
  32 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS 12  8       3 BE 202176718 12.27300 1619.1149   32
  33 DEPUTTER JEAN         KERKOM   9  5       4 BE 203976516 12.27480 1618.8200   33
  34 BERNAERTS ANDRE       BUNSBEE  5  3       2 BE 206111018 12.28480 1618.6195   34
  35 PEETERS GEBROEDERS    BINKOM   9  6  192962 BE 203151417 12.29160 1617.9039   35
  36 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 11  2       2 BE 204577318 12.31030 1617.5878   36
  37 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL  8  3       3 BE 203026015 12.30533 1616.6903   37
  38 DEPUTTER JEAN         KERKOM   9  1       5 BE 203189317 12.28060 1614.7079   38
  39 VANDERSTUKKEN GEORGES RANSBER 21  1  198695 BE 208072517 12.33090 1613.4389   39
  40 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 20  2       6 BE 203408316 12.35450 1613.3280   40
  41 MONETTE FRANK         DIEST    6  6       3 BE 210474218 12.39460 1611.4924   41
  42 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 11  8       3 BE 204572318 12.31330 1610.9338   42
  43 VLEMINCKX HUBERT      BINKOM  20 17       2 BE 201912718 12.29350 1610.4251   43
  44 PEETERS GEBROEDERS    BINKOM   9  9       2 BE 201966418 12.29520 1609.8053   44
  45 DEPUTTER JEAN         KERKOM   9  2       6 BE 202528617 12.28290 1609.4838   45
  46 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL  8  7       4 BE 203197818 12.31263 1609.3683   46
  47 BOON EDDY             BOUTERS  8  4  190722 BE 202356018 12.28320 1609.0157   47
  48 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 20  6       7 BE 208719618 12.36060 1608.8501   48
  49 PEETERS GEBROEDERS    BINKOM   9  7       3 00 213424916 12.30000 1608.0167   49
  50 BUELENS KIM           MOLENBE  4  4  200176 BE 201726118 12.34313 1607.5596   50
  51 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 41 23  193853 BE 201560917 12.30360 1607.4046   51
  52 VANDERSTUKKEN GEORGES RANSBER 21 13       2 BE 208072917 12.33370 1607.3480   52
  53 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM  20  8       4 BE 201802918 12.30460 1607.0742   53
  54 WILLEMAERTS WILLY     BIERBEE 11  5  184116 BE 211766118 12.24350 1606.8305   54
  55 VANDERSTUKKEN GEORGES RANSBER 21  5       3 BE 202316215 12.33400 1606.6981   55
  56 VANWINCKEL JEF        BUNSBEE 18 11       3 BE 206141918 12.29382 1606.3637   56
  57 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM  20 17       5 BE 201805118 12.30500 1606.1876   57
  58 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS 12 10       4 BE 202174218 12.28280 1605.9032   58
  59 VANWINCKEL JEF        BUNSBEE 18 14       4 BE 207824617 12.29442 1605.0221   59
  60 VANWINCKEL JEF        BUNSBEE 18  9       5 BE 206146018 12.29452 1604.7988   60
  61 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 20 18       8 BE 208718818 12.36270 1604.3970   61
  62 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  5  4       2 BE 201685217 12.27570 1602.8656   62
  63 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  5  3       3 BE 202370318 12.27580 1602.6392   63
  64 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 11 11       4 BE 204579618 12.32120 1602.3650   64
  65 BOON EDDY             BOUTERS  8  6       2 BE 202353618 12.29080 1600.9121   65
  66 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 41 38       2 BE 203120718 12.31170 1598.3482   66
  67 GODEFRIDIS LEONARD    VERTRIJ  4  3  186792 BE 201961118 12.26538 1597.9241   67
  68 VANDERSTUKKEN GEORGES RANSBER 21  3       4 BE 215741414 12.34240 1597.2267   68
  69 VANDERSTUKKEN GEORGES RANSBER 21 21       5 BE 211590818 12.34280 1596.3712   69
  70 VANWINCKEL JEF        BUNSBEE 18 12       6 BE 207826417 12.30232 1596.3562   70
  71 PITTOMVILS JEF        MEENSEL  4  4  196266 BE 202796517 12.33000 1595.6585   71
  72 STAES JOZEF           ATTENRO  7  3  193514 BE 202335318 12.31210 1594.6766   72
  73 PEETERS GEBROEDERS    BINKOM   9  5       4 BE 203152017 12.31020 1594.2881   73



  74 VRINDTS ALEX          KAPELLE  3  1       2 BE 203469018 12.34060 1594.1176   74
  75 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 20  3       9 BE 213041417 12.37160 1594.1016   75
  76 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 20 13      10 BE 208715818 12.37160 1594.1016   76
  77 ELSEN THEO            BEKKEVO 23 20  204701 BE 201771018 12.38250 1594.0376   77
  78 DEGEEST LUDO          BIERBEE  1  1  186195 BE 210020316 12.26520 1593.2259   78
  79 ROBBERECHTS VANHOEYVE BIERBEE  9  3  182235 BE 206239517 12.24330 1590.8773   79
  80 ELSEN THEO            BEKKEVO 23  4       2 BE 201774918 12.38440 1590.1165   80
  81 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM   6  6  193990 BE 201831318 12.32003 1590.0168   81
  82 ELSEN THEO            BEKKEVO 23  5       3 BE 203707516 12.38450 1589.9107   82
  83 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS 12  5       5 BE 203916316 12.29410 1589.5781   83
  84 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM   6  5       2 BE 201830518 12.32073 1588.4978   84
  85 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS 12 11       6 BE 202174818 12.29540 1586.7056   85
  86 VANWINCKEL JEF        BUNSBEE 18  2       7 BE 211818816 12.31072 1586.6909   86
  87 WILLEMAERTS WILLY     BIERBEE 11  9       2 BE 211766818 12.26030 1586.5231   87
  88 GODEFRIDIS LEONARD    VERTRIJ  4  2       2 BE 201962118 12.27448 1586.3889   88
  89 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 41 37       3 BE 203128118 12.32120 1586.3584   89
  90 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  5  1       4 BE 202371918 12.29130 1585.8353   90
  91 GUELINCKX VALERE      BOUTERS 14  5  189136 BE 202368218 12.29160 1585.8245   91
  92 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 41 25       4 BE 216753114 12.32180 1585.0613   92
  93 ELSEN THEO            BEKKEVO 23 17       4 BE 201776818 12.39100 1584.7819   93
  94 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM  20  9       6 BE 201802618 12.32310 1584.1192   94
  95 PITTOMVILS JEF        MEENSEL  4  3       2 BE 202385418 12.33560 1583.6417   95
  96 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM  20  6       7 BE 201802018 12.32390 1582.3971   96
  97 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL  8  1       5 BE 203195118 12.33313 1582.2244   97
  98 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 11  7       5 BE 207496516 12.33500 1581.2301   98
  99 SWINNEN ROGER         ASSENT  10  8  205149 BE 208275418 12.39470 1580.7037   99
 100 VANDERSTUKKEN GEORGES RANSBER 21 12       6 BE 202313015 12.35430 1580.4985  100
 101 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 11  9       6 BE 204897218 12.33540 1580.3793  101
 102 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 41 29       5 BE 203120318 12.32400 1580.3234  102
 103 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 41  2       6 BE 202864115 12.32430 1579.6795  103
 104 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 20  7      11 BE 208714318 12.38330 1578.1875  104
 105 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS 12  2       7 BE 214701015 12.30330 1578.1501  105
 106 VLEMINCKX HUBERT      BINKOM  20 14       3 BE 213767218 12.32030 1577.8779  106
 107 CHANTRAIN BRECHT      KERSBEE  8  8       2 BE 201403317 12.35560 1577.6840  107
 108 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK  6  6  191784 BE 211863518 12.31343 1577.5386  108
 109 VANDERSTUKKEN GEORGES RANSBER 21 17       7 BE 210860218 12.35590 1577.1531  109
 110 PITTOMVILS JEF        MEENSEL  4  2       3 BE 213835218 12.34270 1577.0671  110
 111 BERNAERTS ANDRE       BUNSBEE  5  2       3 BE 206112218 12.31560 1577.0257  111
 112 ELSEN THEO            BEKKEVO 23  6       5 BE 202519717 12.39520 1576.2397  112
 113 VANWINCKEL JEF        BUNSBEE 18  1       8 BE 206145018 12.31582 1575.6334  113
 114 VANDERSTUKKEN GEORGES RANSBER 21  9       8 BE 210542216 12.36230 1572.1614  114
 115 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 41  8       7 BE 201575017 12.33220 1571.3564  115
 116 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 41 33       8 BE 203120818 12.33280 1570.0837  116
 117 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 41 36       9 BE 203133818 12.33300 1569.6599  117
 118 VANDEN WIJNGAERT DIRK BIERBEE  3  1  183646 BE 202952217 12.27000 1569.6239  118
 119 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 20  9      12 BE 213053017 12.39210 1568.4267  119
 120 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 20 17      13 BE 213047317 12.39230 1568.0227  120
 121 VANDEVIN PROSPER      BINKOM  12  9       3 BE 202273618 12.33370 1567.3857  121
 122 BOESMANS EDUARD       KUMTICH  7  6  188076 BE 206200218 12.30010 1567.0823  122
 123 VANDERSTUKKEN GEORGES RANSBER 21 19       9 BE 208073917 12.36590 1564.7329  123
 124 WILLEMAERTS WILLY     BIERBEE 11  4       3 BE 210052116 12.27420 1564.2821  124
 125 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM  20 11       8 BE 201813718 12.34060 1563.9081  125
 126 VANWINCKEL JEF        BUNSBEE 18  3       9 BE 207825117 12.32532 1563.8800  126
 127 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 41 11      10 BE 203133618 12.33580 1563.7510  127
 128 SWINNEN ROGER         ASSENT  10  4       2 BE 204810317 12.41120 1563.6357  128
 129 SWINNEN ROGER         ASSENT  10  6       3 BE 204810217 12.41150 1563.0400  129
 130 CHANTRAIN BRECHT      KERSBEE  8  3       3 BE 201405517 12.37100 1562.3827  130
 131 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL  8  4       6 BE 203023415 12.35063 1562.1998  131
 132 VLEMINCKX HUBERT      BINKOM  20  4       4 BE 201911918 12.33170 1562.0927  132
 133 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 41 26      11 BE 203121918 12.34100 1561.2322  133
 134 WILLEMAERTS WILLY     BIERBEE 11  1       4 BE 206295617 12.27560 1561.1871  134
 135 VANDERSTUKKEN LUC     KAPELLE  3  3  196875 BE 208283818 12.36100 1560.4359  135
 136 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM  20  7       9 BE 201800318 12.34260 1559.7187  136
 137 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  5  2       5 BE 202373418 12.31160 1559.0269  137
 138 VANGOIDSENHOVEN JULIE KERKOM   6  2       2 BE 202622717 12.31460 1557.7909  138
 139 ROBBERECHTS VANHOEYVE BIERBEE  9  6       2 BE 211845318 12.27030 1556.8988  139
 140 WILLEMAERTS WILLY     BIERBEE 11  6       5 BE 211766718 12.28160 1556.7869  140
 141 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 41 16      12 BE 202868115 12.34320 1556.6354  141
 142 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK  6  3       2 BE 210074216 12.33133 1556.4146  142
 143 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 41 21      13 BE 203130118 12.34350 1556.0107  143
 144 SWINNEN ROGER         ASSENT  10 10       4 BE 208274518 12.41520 1555.7305  144
 145 GERRITS JULIEN        KAGGEVI  7  1       2 BE  20480415 12.43450 1555.4393  145
 146 VANDEVIN PROSPER      BINKOM  12  3       4 BE 203181917 12.34410 1553.9767  146
 147 BOON EDDY             BOUTERS  8  2       3 BE 202352718 12.32490 1552.9000  147
 148 WECKX GERT            WERSBEE  4  1  200454 BE 224997114 12.39110 1551.7017  148
 149 SWINNEN ROGER         ASSENT  10  1       5 BE 204813517 12.42200 1550.2443  149
 150 DEPUTTER JEAN         KERKOM   9  6       7 BE 203795516 12.33010 1550.1721  150
 151 PAULUS MAURICE        BIERBEE  4  1  184316 BE 211775318 12.28580 1549.3079  151
 152 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 20 20      14 BE 213834318 12.40570 1549.2631  152
 153 VANDEN WIJNGAERT DIRK BIERBEE  3  2       2 BE 202956017 12.28370 1548.2310  153



 154 VANWINCKEL JEF        BUNSBEE 18  4      10 BE 207829117 12.34092 1547.9246  154
 155 VANLERBERGHE HERMIEN  LOVENJO  6  2  186877 BE 213224712 12.30460 1547.4220  155
 156 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK  6  1       3 BE 205186415 12.33563 1547.4147  156
 157 NOE GUSTAVE           OPVELP  12  7  182591 BE 206302917 12.28010 1547.1628  157
 158 VANDEVIN PROSPER      BINKOM  12 12       5 BE 202275518 12.35140 1547.1520  158
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VERBROEDERING TIENEN WEST     Data Technology Deerlijk  (22742)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SOISSONS             15-06-19  273 Jaarse         Deelnemers:46 LOSTIJD:10.30
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 MONETTE FRANK         DIEST    6  2  209118 BE 210475618 12.36150 1656.3802    1
   2 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 13  1  202876 BE 208710718 12.33060 1648.0585    2
   3 VANDEVIN PROSPER      BINKOM   6  2  193755 BE 202275118 12.27360 1647.5765    3
   4 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM  20  2  194081 BE 201808618 12.27480 1647.5467    4
   5 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM  20 14       2 BE 201803018 12.28160 1641.0457    5
   6 DEPUTTER JEAN         KERKOM   3  1  190697 BE 201749118 12.26150 1640.4043    6
   7 VRINDTS ALEX          KAPELLE  3  3  197830 BE 213718418 12.31050 1633.8334    7
   8 VANDERHULST STEVEN    BIERBEE  5  1  186477 BE 200959218 12.24120 1632.8984    8
   9 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  4  4  189058 BE 202371818 12.25520 1631.6858    9
  10 VANGOIDSENHOVEN JULIE KERKOM   1  1  189687 BE 213828918 12.26290 1628.4476   10
  11 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL  5  2  195439 BE 203190218 12.30023 1628.1382   11
  12 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM  20  1       3 BE 201800918 12.29310 1623.8823   12
  13 VLEMINCKX HUBERT      BINKOM  20 20  192580 BE 201910518 12.28450 1621.7263   13
  14 MONETTE FRANK         DIEST    6  5       2 BE 210477618 12.38580 1621.4888   14
  15 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 13  2       2 BE 208714218 12.35100 1620.8469   15
  16 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS  5  2  190246 BE 202176918 12.27270 1619.8042   16
  17 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 13  5       3 BE 208727718 12.35150 1619.7685   17
  18 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS  5  1       2 BE 202176718 12.27300 1619.1149   18
  19 BERNAERTS ANDRE       BUNSBEE  4  2  192292 BE 206111018 12.28480 1618.6195   19
  20 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI  9  1  195809 BE 204577318 12.31030 1617.5878   20
  21 MONETTE FRANK         DIEST    6  6       3 BE 210474218 12.39460 1611.4924   21
  22 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI  9  6       2 BE 204572318 12.31330 1610.9338   22
  23 VLEMINCKX HUBERT      BINKOM  20 17       2 BE 201912718 12.29350 1610.4251   23
  24 PEETERS GEBROEDERS    BINKOM   5  5  192962 BE 201966418 12.29520 1609.8053   24
  25 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL  5  4       2 BE 203197818 12.31263 1609.3683   25
  26 BOON EDDY             BOUTERS  8  4  190722 BE 202356018 12.28320 1609.0157   26
  27 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 13  3       4 BE 208719618 12.36060 1608.8501   27
  28 BUELENS KIM           MOLENBE  4  4  200176 BE 201726118 12.34313 1607.5596   28
  29 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM  20  8       4 BE 201802918 12.30460 1607.0742   29
  30 WILLEMAERTS WILLY     BIERBEE  7  1  184116 BE 211766118 12.24350 1606.8305   30
  31 VANWINCKEL JEF        BUNSBEE 10  6  192180 BE 206141918 12.29382 1606.3637   31
  32 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM  20 17       5 BE 201805118 12.30500 1606.1876   32
  33 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS  5  3       3 BE 202174218 12.28280 1605.9032   33
  34 VANWINCKEL JEF        BUNSBEE 10  4       2 BE 206146018 12.29452 1604.7988   34
  35 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 13 11       5 BE 208718818 12.36270 1604.3970   35
  36 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  4  3       2 BE 202370318 12.27580 1602.6392   36
  37 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI  9  9       3 BE 204579618 12.32120 1602.3650   37
  38 BOON EDDY             BOUTERS  8  6       2 BE 202353618 12.29080 1600.9121   38
  39 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 27 24  193853 BE 203120718 12.31170 1598.3482   39
  40 GODEFRIDIS LEONARD    VERTRIJ  4  3  186792 BE 201961118 12.26538 1597.9241   40
  41 VANDERSTUKKEN GEORGES RANSBER 12 12  198695 BE 211590818 12.34280 1596.3712   41
  42 STAES JOZEF           ATTENRO  5  1  193514 BE 202335318 12.31210 1594.6766   42
  43 VRINDTS ALEX          KAPELLE  3  1       2 BE 203469018 12.34060 1594.1176   43
  44 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 13  8       6 BE 208715818 12.37160 1594.1016   44
  45 ELSEN THEO            BEKKEVO 13 12  204701 BE 201771018 12.38250 1594.0376   45
  46 ELSEN THEO            BEKKEVO 13  3       2 BE 201774918 12.38440 1590.1165   46
  47 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM   5  5  193990 BE 201831318 12.32003 1590.0168   47
  48 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM   5  4       2 BE 201830518 12.32073 1588.4978   48
  49 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS  5  4       4 BE 202174818 12.29540 1586.7056   49
  50 WILLEMAERTS WILLY     BIERBEE  7  5       2 BE 211766818 12.26030 1586.5231   50
  51 GODEFRIDIS LEONARD    VERTRIJ  4  2       2 BE 201962118 12.27448 1586.3889   51
  52 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 27 23       2 BE 203128118 12.32120 1586.3584   52
  53 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  4  1       3 BE 202371918 12.29130 1585.8353   53
  54 GUELINCKX VALERE      BOUTERS 14  5  189136 BE 202368218 12.29160 1585.8245   54
  55 ELSEN THEO            BEKKEVO 13 10       3 BE 201776818 12.39100 1584.7819   55
  56 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM  20  9       6 BE 201802618 12.32310 1584.1192   56
  57 PITTOMVILS JEF        MEENSEL  3  3  196266 BE 202385418 12.33560 1583.6417   57
  58 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM  20  6       7 BE 201802018 12.32390 1582.3971   58
  59 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL  5  1       3 BE 203195118 12.33313 1582.2244   59
  60 SWINNEN ROGER         ASSENT   3  2  205149 BE 208275418 12.39470 1580.7037   60
  61 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI  9  7       4 BE 204897218 12.33540 1580.3793   61
  62 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 27 15       3 BE 203120318 12.32400 1580.3234   62
  63 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 13  4       7 BE 208714318 12.38330 1578.1875   63
  64 VLEMINCKX HUBERT      BINKOM  20 14       3 BE 213767218 12.32030 1577.8779   64
  65 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK  1  1  191784 BE 211863518 12.31343 1577.5386   65
  66 VANDERSTUKKEN GEORGES RANSBER 12 10       2 BE 210860218 12.35590 1577.1531   66



  67 PITTOMVILS JEF        MEENSEL  3  2       2 BE 213835218 12.34270 1577.0671   67
  68 BERNAERTS ANDRE       BUNSBEE  4  1       2 BE 206112218 12.31560 1577.0257   68
  69 VANWINCKEL JEF        BUNSBEE 10  1       3 BE 206145018 12.31582 1575.6334   69
  70 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 27 19       4 BE 203120818 12.33280 1570.0837   70
  71 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 27 22       5 BE 203133818 12.33300 1569.6599   71
  72 VANDEVIN PROSPER      BINKOM   6  3       2 BE 202273618 12.33370 1567.3857   72
  73 BOESMANS EDUARD       KUMTICH  7  6  188076 BE 206200218 12.30010 1567.0823   73
  74 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM  20 11       8 BE 201813718 12.34060 1563.9081   74
  75 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 27  5       6 BE 203133618 12.33580 1563.7510   75
  76 VLEMINCKX HUBERT      BINKOM  20  4       4 BE 201911918 12.33170 1562.0927   76
  77 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 27 13       7 BE 203121918 12.34100 1561.2322   77
  78 VANDERSTUKKEN LUC     KAPELLE  1  1  196875 BE 208283818 12.36100 1560.4359   78
  79 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM  20  7       9 BE 201800318 12.34260 1559.7187   79
  80 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  4  2       4 BE 202373418 12.31160 1559.0269   80
  81 ROBBERECHTS VANHOEYVE BIERBEE  4  3  182235 BE 211845318 12.27030 1556.8988   81
  82 WILLEMAERTS WILLY     BIERBEE  7  2       3 BE 211766718 12.28160 1556.7869   82
  83 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 27 10       8 BE 203130118 12.34350 1556.0107   83
  84 SWINNEN ROGER         ASSENT   3  3       2 BE 208274518 12.41520 1555.7305   84
  85 BOON EDDY             BOUTERS  8  2       3 BE 202352718 12.32490 1552.9000   85
  86 PAULUS MAURICE        BIERBEE  3  1  184316 BE 211775318 12.28580 1549.3079   86
  87 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO 13 13       8 BE 213834318 12.40570 1549.2631   87
  88 VANDEVIN PROSPER      BINKOM   6  6       3 BE 202275518 12.35140 1547.1520   88
  89 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI  9  4       5 BE 204577418 12.36380 1546.2674   89
  90 VLEMINCKX HUBERT      BINKOM  20 10       5 BE 213807918 12.34350 1545.7926   90
  91 CHANTRAIN BRECHT      KERSBEE  3  3  198683 BE 203311718 12.38320 1545.7702   91
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VERBROEDERING TIENEN WEST     Data Technology Deerlijk  (22742)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SOISSONS             15-06-19  186 Jongen         Deelnemers:9 LOSTIJD:10.30
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 DE KERF BENNY         KORTENA 44 10  200605 BE 204725019 12.33570 1618.4349    1
   2 DE KERF BENNY         KORTENA 44 17       2 BE 204722919 12.34240 1612.5804    2
   3 DE KERF BENNY         KORTENA 44 23       3 BE 204722319 12.34270 1611.9325    3
   4 DE KERF BENNY         KORTENA 44 11       4 BE 204720419 12.34580 1605.2681    4
   5 DE KERF BENNY         KORTENA 44 31       5 BE 204721219 12.35310 1598.2340    5
   6 JACOBS BENNY EN KOEN  VISSENA 10 10  190754 BE 200411319 12.29430 1593.3788    6
   7 BEELEN ANDRE          WAANROD 27  4  201393 BE 200506519 12.36290 1592.2493    7
   8 DE KERF BENNY         KORTENA 44  2       6 BE 204725719 12.36540 1580.8117    8
   9 DE KERF BENNY         KORTENA 44 28       7 BE 204724519 12.36550 1580.6041    9
  10 DE KERF BENNY         KORTENA 44 33       8 BE 204720519 12.36560 1580.3965   10
  11 WITS ROGER            BIERBEE 12  1  184432 BE 211900819 12.26450 1579.7173   11
  12 DE KERF BENNY         KORTENA 44  4       9 BE 204726619 12.37100 1577.4967   12
  13 DE KERF BENNY         KORTENA 44 16      10 BE 204723119 12.37160 1576.2572   13
  14 DE KERF BENNY         KORTENA 44 43      11 BE 204721519 12.37180 1575.8445   14
  15 DE KERF BENNY         KORTENA 44 18      12 BE 204724219 12.37480 1569.6792   15
  16 WITS ROGER            BIERBEE 12  3       2 BE 211900119 12.27300 1569.6340   16
  17 DE KERF BENNY         KORTENA 44 30      13 BE 204723619 12.37510 1569.0653   17
  18 VANDEN WIJNGAERT DIRK BIERBEE 30  4  183646 BE 200446019 12.27060 1568.2835   18
  19 VANDEN WIJNGAERT DIRK BIERBEE 30  3       2 BE 200443119 12.27070 1568.0603   19
  20 VANDEN WIJNGAERT DIRK BIERBEE 30 26       3 BE 200445619 12.27100 1567.3912   20
  21 ELSEN THEO            BEKKEVO 21  9  204701 BE 200123619 12.40360 1567.3890   21
  22 DE KERF BENNY         KORTENA 44 32      14 BE 204723319 12.38000 1567.2266   22
  23 DE KERF BENNY         KORTENA 44 41      15 BE 204726919 12.38250 1562.1415   23
  24 DONVIL ALEX           KAPELLE 12  7  197867 BE 200370219 12.37010 1557.8034   24
  25 DONVIL ALEX           KAPELLE 12  6       2 BE 200370319 12.37070 1556.5779   25
  26 DE KERF BENNY         KORTENA 44  7      16 BE 204722419 12.38590 1555.2785   26
  27 BEELEN ANDRE          WAANROD 27  3       2 BE 204997919 12.39390 1553.3590   27
  28 DONVIL ALEX           KAPELLE 12 11       3 BE 200371219 12.38530 1535.2412   28
  29 VANDEN WIJNGAERT DIRK BIERBEE 30  2       4 BE 200444119 12.29580 1530.8086   29
  30 BEELEN ANDRE          WAANROD 27 24       3 BE 200505519 12.41520 1527.2472   30
  31 VANDEN WIJNGAERT DIRK BIERBEE 30 28       5 BE 200443519 12.30250 1525.0879   31
  32 JACOBS BENNY EN KOEN  VISSENA 10  5       2 BE 200411919 12.35150 1522.9860   32
  33 DE KERF BENNY         KORTENA 44  1      17 BE 204720619 12.42180 1516.2887   33
  34 DONVIL ALEX           KAPELLE 12  8       4 BE 200371619 12.40520 1511.9740   34
  35 DONVIL ALEX           KAPELLE 12  3       5 BE 200370419 12.41370 1503.3582   35
  36 ELSEN THEO            BEKKEVO 21  3       2 BE 200124219 12.46250 1500.5571   36
  37 JACOBS BENNY EN KOEN  VISSENA 10  1       3 BE 200410919 12.37230 1497.4800   37
  38 WITS ROGER            BIERBEE 12 10       3 BE 211902319 12.33180 1495.7989   38
  39 VANDEN WIJNGAERT DIRK BIERBEE 30  8       6 BE 200444719 12.33270 1487.6144   39
  40 DE KERF BENNY         KORTENA 44  3      18 BE 204726119 12.45290 1480.6618   40
  41 ELSEN THEO            BEKKEVO 21  8       3 BE 200123219 12.48380 1476.5641   41
  42 DONVIL ALEX           KAPELLE 12 12       6 BE 200599419 12.44200 1472.9553   42
  43 ELSEN THEO            BEKKEVO 21  5       4 BE 200124019 12.48590 1472.8457   43
  44 DE KERF BENNY         KORTENA 44 19      19 BE 204726219 12.47460 1456.1215   44
  45 DONVIL ALEX           KAPELLE 12  4       7 BE 200598419 12.46080 1453.4794   45
  46 ELSEN THEO            BEKKEVO 21 11       5 BE 200125019 12.51060 1450.7512   46



  47 DONVIL ALEX           KAPELLE 12 10       8 BE 200371419 12.46460 1446.7487   47
  48 ELSEN THEO            BEKKEVO 21  4       6 BE 200124819 12.51360 1445.6285   48
  49 DEGEEST LUDO          BIERBEE 11  1  186195 BE 211911119 12.39020 1442.9992   49
  50 DE KERF BENNY         KORTENA 44 13      20 BE 204727719 12.49200 1439.7488   50
  51 DE KERF BENNY         KORTENA 44  8      21 BE 204725319 12.49240 1439.0603   51
  52 DE KERF BENNY         KORTENA 44 27      22 BE 204721619 12.49290 1438.2005   52
  53 DE KERF BENNY         KORTENA 44  5      23 BE 204728219 12.51060 1421.7222   53
  54 ELSEN THEO            BEKKEVO 21  7       7 BE 200125319 12.54090 1420.0555   54
  55 BEELEN ANDRE          WAANROD 27 26       4 BE 200504219 12.52170 1415.4363   55
  56 BEELEN ANDRE          WAANROD 27 15       5 BE 200504819 12.52220 1414.6078   56
  57 VANDEN WIJNGAERT DIRK BIERBEE 30  6       7 BE 200445119 12.39520 1414.1119   57
  58 DONVIL ALEX           KAPELLE 12  9       9 BE 200370719 12.50020 1412.9993   58
  59 ELSEN THEO            BEKKEVO 21 19       8 BE 200123819 12.54550 1412.5428   59
  60 VANDEN WIJNGAERT DIRK BIERBEE 30  7       8 BE 200447619 12.40100 1410.8528   60
  61 VANDEN WIJNGAERT DIRK BIERBEE 30 22       9 BE 200445719 12.40120 1410.4916   61
  62 BEELEN ANDRE          WAANROD 27  7       6 BE 200504519 12.53030 1407.8504   62
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


